

## GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

NAME OF WORK: - Lo69 Ashok singh ke ghar se man gaurihar tak

(FDR PART-A)

Restoration Length:- 0.168 km

Block: - Sakra

## DETAILED PROJECT REPORT

UNDER FDR (2245)

#### ESTIMATED COST

Rs. 7,90,000.00

-: PREPARED BY :-**EXECUTIVE ENGINEER** R.W.D. (W) DIVISION MUZAFFARPUR EAST 1

## प्रतिवेदन

कार्य का	नाम:-	· LO	07 212119	14600 41	61-11	
			.पण में अप्रत्या	शित बाद / अतिवृ	हेट 2020 से ब्रतिग्रस्त	पथ में
कावायात र	वालू करने हेतु आपातर	कालीन मरम्मति	कार्य ।			
प्रसाण्ड- वितीय वर्ष	21455		*			
ेशक्कलित, र	1181 - Rs. 790,0	000=				
	प्रस्तुत प्राक्कलन रि	जेसकी प्राक्कित	त राशि	190,000/~	है, हेतु आपातकालिन	मरम्मति के
लिए तैयार वि	चा गया है।	· ·			2521 दिनांक 05.08	-
दिये गये निर्देश	व के आलोक में उक्त	पथ के क्षतिग्र	स्त पथ में डेट	2931, मण्डू	े , अस्वार्वाभरकर प	व को चाल
करने का प्राव	वान किया गया है।	प्राक्कलन वर्त	मान चलू अन्	नुसूचित दर पर	तैयार किया गया	है। इसक
घटनोत्तर स्वीकृ						
					•	
			*			

कनीय अभियंता

सहायक अभियता,

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल मुज0 पूर्वी— 1

Date	Inspection Report for Flood Damage Work
1 2	Name of PIUs- MUZAGARAR EAST-) Name of Block/Road- CAXRY
A	For Road
1	Damage Location/Chainage embantoment & side shoulder Damage Length Lamaged in Lam (0-0.76 km.)
2	Damage Length . D. 168 1997
3	Nature of Damage embants nate markelly damaged at
4	Nature of Damage embance more partially damaged of Details of Restoration Works-
i	Material being used in Restoration Works Bagsand Brokes pil
ii	Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works-
iii	Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works-
iv	Restored Length
F	or Bridge
D	amage Location/Chainage
Da	amage Length .
Na	ture of Damage
	tails of Restoration Works-
i	Material being used in Restoration Works-
i	Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works-
i .	Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works-
	Restored Length

Signature of JE/ AE/ EE

2

3

Signature
(Name of Inspector)

# NAME OF WORK:- Lo69 Ashok singh ke ghar se man gaurihar tak

Total Length :- 0.76 km

Restoration Length :- 0.168 km

#### ABSTRACT OF COST

1	SI. 10.	Unit	Rates	Quantity	Amount
1	Providing and Laying of Brick Bats: Placing tractor at loading point loading with front end loader dumpong, turning for return trip exluding time for haulage and return tirp	Cum	1,768.60	319.26	5,64,643.00
2	Providing, cutting and fixing of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles in size with making shoes and driving etc. complete job as per specification and direction E/I.	Rm	49.40	993.88	49,098.00
	providing, fitting and fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo runners in position at every verticle pile with 150 mm long nails or 38 swg G. I. wire including cost of G.I. or nails complete job as per specification and direction of E/I	Rm	26.40	194.00	5,122.00
3	Providing including labour 6 - 60:	Nos	36.20	1,328.00	48,074.00
	Total Amount			Rs.	6,66,937.00
	Add f CCT @ 120/			D-	00.022.00
	Add for GST @ 12%  Add for Labour Cess @ 1%			Rs.	80,032.00
	Add for Seignoirage Fee			Rs.	6,669.00 36,321.00
	Gross Total Amount			Rs.	7,89,959.00
	Say	-		Rs.	7,90,000.00

RWD, Sub-Division, Sakra

Executive Engineer RWD(W) Div.Muzaffarpur East 1

Technically approved for PS, 790000=(Repees Seven lac Ninty thousand) only.

S.G., RWD(W)

MVZAPFARPUR CIRCLE